Pl

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nr

38

21

19

34

22

23

37

33

16

28

25

53

58

56

14

16

30

52

54

55

57

Name
MATZNER
MULLER
WAUCH
FILUTAS
MASTALLER

GRAF

WINDISCHBAUER

WAUCH

EDELBAUER

APPELTAUER

IMREK

ABROK

GAUBATZ

CSENAR

CAPEK

STIDL

HAJDU

REINPRECHT

SIKARI

ABROK

IMREK

KORDAC

ZATHURECZKY

SZARKA

BAUER

Stefan
Andreas
Tobias
Viktor
Stefan
Andreas
Johannes
Dennis
Tobias
Samuel
Dominik
Norbert
Lukas
Christian
Tomas
Timo
Mate Oliver

Georg

Gabor
Norbert
Christopher
Petr

Marek
Gergely

Clemens

Kat
M U23
M Elite
M U23
M U23
M U23
M Elite
M U23
M U23
M JUN
M JUN
M U23
M Elite
M AM
M AM
M JUN
M JUN
M JUN

MMI

M Elite
M Elite
M AM
M JUN
M JUN
M JUN

M JUN

OSTM Scratch

Elite

11.09.2015

UCI-Code
AUT19930424
AUT19791125
AUT19950401
HUN19960928
AUT19950407
AUT19850807
AUT19951206
AUT19930107
AUT19980711
AUT19971210
AUT19940909
HUN19820506
AUT19890925
AUT19800312
CZE19981030
AUT19981224
HUN19980503

AUT19691123

HUN19700723
HUN19820506
AUT19910411
CZE19971225
HUN19970722
HUN19981118

AUT19980304

BL
Wien
00

Vbg

Wien
00

Tirol
Vbg

Wien
NO

Bgld

Wien

Team/Verein

Team Baier Landshut

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
Juniors-Cycling-Team
UTENSILNORD

RSV Irschenberg

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
Juniors-Cycling-Team

RLM Wien

NO RadUnion

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
DKSI

2RadChaoten.com HQ

UNION Cycling Team

VZW TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB
RLM Wien

BVSC-Zuglo

RC Burkert-D.Pottendorf

BVSC-Zuglo

DKSI

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
TJ KOVO PRAHA
BVSC-Zuglo

KOZPONTI

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

17:38min

Rd



